Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

Bldg. 2655 Open Monday-Friday 0900-1700, Closed Holidays & Weekends
Phone: 301-342-3648 / website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com

All Prices Subject to Change

2025 Florida Ticket Rates Updated 12.1.25

Please Check the Vendor Website for more detailed information as you may need to make
reservations. Hours and days of operation may be limited.

TeeTime Golf Pass (Digital)

Super Golf Pass

ONE PLAYER PASS *20 States VALID January 1, 2026-December 31, 2026
Upper MidWest Golf Pass

ONE PLAYER PASS *Michigan,Northwest Ohio Plus FL, GA, Indiana, NC & SC
Seaworld

1-Day Military 50% off

1-visit Military 50% off + All Day Dine

1- Day visit

1 visit + All Day Dine

2 Park Visit

2026 Miliitary Season Pass

*Unlimited visits until December 31, 2026. Includes Parking

SeaWorld, Busch Gardens, Aquatica or Adventure Island
Choose your adventure- 2 visits

Choose your adventure- 3 visits

2-Park + All Day Dine

3-Park + All Day Dine

SeaWorld & Aquatica 2-Park 2026 Military Pass
*Unlimited visits until December 31, 2026. Includes Parking

SeaWorld & Busch Gardens & Aquatica & Adventure Island
Aquatica

1 Day- Military 50% off

1 visit- Military 50% off + All Day Dine

1 Day

1 visit + All Day Dine

Discovery Cove

Dolphin Swim (Includes 14 Days of admission to SeaWorld & Aquatica )

Non-Dolphin Swim

(Includes 14 days of admission to SeaWorld & Aquatica)

Dolphin Swim Ultimate Package (Includes 14 days of admission to SeaWorld,

Aquatica & Busch Gardens Tampa )

Day Resort Ultimate Package/ NON-Dolphin Swim (includes 14 days of

admission to SeaWorld, Aquatica & Busch Gardens Tampa )

Fun Spot

1 day

1 day military

Gatorland %
RECREATION

Age

All Ages

All Ages

Active Duty
Active Duty
Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up

Age 3 and up
Age 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up

Ages 3 and up
Active Duty
Active Duty

Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up

All Ages

All Ages
All Ages

All Ages

All Ages
All Ages

Gate Price

$99.99

$39.99

$131.14
$175.06
$137.78
$174.98
$138.38
$261.20

$138.38
$151.22
$185.00
$298.66
$261.20

$230.00
$79.99
$91.92

$79.99
$119.98

$383.40

$234.30
$410.03

$260.93

$69.95
$69.95

OUR PRICE

$84.25

$33.75

$72.25
$97.50
$101.00
$133.00
$100.00
$158.25

$100.00
$134.00
$158.75
$188.75
$202.75

$134.00
$55.75
$78.50

$65.50
$95.25

$279.25

$195.75
$305.25

$221.75

$46.75
$23.25




1-day

Gatorland with Zipline (reservations required)

Crayola Experience

Medieval Times Orlando

Pirates Dinner Adventure
Dinner & Show

Boggy Creek Airboat Rides
30 Minute Ride (Monday-Thursday)

*Friday-Sunday

1-hour Day Airboat Ride (Monday-Thursday)

*Friday-Sunday

1-hour Night Airboat Ride (Monday-Thursday)

*Friday-Sunday

Wild Florida Airboats
1 Hour Ride

30 Minute Ride

Animal Encounter
Half Day Everglades Tour

| Hour Everglades Tour & Safari Park Combo

30 Minute Everglades Tour & Safari Park Combo

1 Hour Private Everglades Tour

Gator Park

Safari Park

Madame Tussauds
1 Day Madame Tussauds

1-Day Madame Tussauds + Orlando Eye

Adult
Child age 3-12
military
restrictions apply

Age 2 and up

Adult

Child 12 and under

Adult
Child age 2-10

Adults
Child 3-10
Adults
Child 3-10
Adult
Child age 3-10
Adults
Child 3-10
Adult
Child age 3-11
Adults
Child 3-10

Adults
Child 3-12
Adults
Child 3-12
Adults (12+)
Adults
Child 3-12
Adult
Child
Adult
Child
Adults 3+

Adult
Child
Adult
Child

Adult

Child

Adult
Child age 2-12

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

$37.26
$26.61
$35.13
§74.54

$31.94

$82.72
$50.47

$72.95
$46.95

$40.85
$34.40
$44.08
$36.55
$62.35
$55.90
$82.65
$82.65
$81.70
$69.88
$84.93
$72.03

$68.80
$53.75
$38.70
$34.40
$48.38
$102.13
$86.00
$87.08
$68.80
$65.58
$56.98
$80.63

$16.13
$12.90
$37.63
$26.88

$34.07
$28.74
$44.72
$26.91

$27.00
$19.25

FREE
$55.00

$24.75

$57.25
$37.50

$44.00
$32.75

$30.25
$25.50
$32.50
$27.00
$46.00
$41.25
$48.50
$43.00
$60.25
$51.50
$62.75
$53.25

$54.25
$42.25
$30.50
$27.25
$38.75
$80.25
$67.75
$66.75
$52.50
$51.75
$43.00
$61.00

$12.75
$10.00
$29.75
$20.25

$22.50

$19.00
$29.50
$26.00




Madame Tussauds Orlando + Sealife

Madame Tussauds + Sealife + Orlando Eye

Madame Tussauds + Sealife + Virtual Pod

Sealife Orlando Aquarium
1-day

Sealife + Eye

Legoland Florida

1 Day

1 Day + Water Park

1 Day + Peppa Pig Theme Park
1 Day + Sea

2 Day

2 Day + Water Park

2 Day + Peppa Pig

2 Day + Peppa Pig + Water Park
3 Day + Peppa Pig + Water Park
Silver Annual Pass

Gold Annual Pass

Elite Annual Pass
WonderWorks

All Access

Dinner show

Go Card Orlando

2 Day

3 Day

5 Day

Pick 2

Pick 3

Pick 5

ICON Park Orlando
Orlando Eye 1 ride

Andretti indoor Karting & Games
1race

OMMUNITY ! gé

Adult
Child ages 2-12
Adult
Child age 2-12
Adult
Child 2-12

Adult
Child age 2-12
Adult
Child age 2-12

Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Ages 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up
Age 2 and up

Adult
Child ages 4-12
Adult
Child ages 4-12
Senior 60+

Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12

Adult
Child ages 3-12

Adult
Child ages 7-11

$42.59
$37.26
$55.37
$50.04
$47.91
$42.59

$31.94
$28.74
$44.72
$44.72

$105.40
$126.80
$126.80
$121.45
$132.15
$164.25
$152.28
$191.00
$184.38
$199.00
$266.43
$373.43

$38.33
$28.74
$36.20
§25.55
$25.55

$219.00
$199.00
$279.00
$259.00
$329.00
$309.00
$64.00
$59.00
$84.00
$79.00
$124.00
$119.00

$34.07
$34.07

$31.90
$20.18

$29.50
$26.00
$36.25
$32.75
$31.25
$31.25

$22.50
$19.00
$29.50
$26.25

$68.50
$84.00
$84.00
$77.50
$87.50
$108.75
$98.75
$123.50
$119.50
$170.00
$212.00
$297.00

$24.25
$20.00
$27.50
$20.00
$20.00

$195.00
$177.50
$247.75
$230.25
$291.75
$274.25
$58.75
$54.25
$76.25
$71.75
$111.50
$107.00

$22.25
$18.75

$20.25
$13.00




1 race +1 HR gamecard combo
1 race+1 HR gamecard+2 experiences combo

IFLY Orlando

Busch Gardens Tampa

1-Day

1-visit w/Eat Free (restrictions apply)

Busch Gardens & Adventure Island Unlimited
Busch Gardens Tampa 2026 Military Pass
*Unlimited Admission through December 31,2026. Includes parking
Adventure Island

1-Day

Fun Card

Florida Aquarium

1-day

City Pass Tampa

IFLY Tampa

Kennedy Space Center Visitor's Complex Cape Canaveral

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

Adult
Child ages 7-11
Adult
Child ages 7-11

All Ages

Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up

Ages 3 and up
Ages 3 and up

Adult
Child 3-11
2 and under

Adult
Child

All Ages

$42.35
$30.63
$76.32
$64.61

$89.99

$131.14
$149.79
$199.00
$270.00

$90.61

$95.98
$40.00
$34.00

$0.00

$329.00
$294.00

$89.99

1 day Admission Adult $82.39 $59.50
Child Age 3-11 $71.69 $51.75
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Adult $115.00 $97.00
Astronaut Training Experience Adult $187.25 $176.50
KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Adult $159.43 $123.00
Child Age 3-11 $128.40 $99.00
Go Card Miami + Keys
2 Day Adult $140.00 $133.50
Child ages 3-12 $120.00 $111.50
3 Day Adult $182.00 $173.00
Child Age 3-11 $142.00 $137.75
5 Day Adult $250.00 $243.50
Child Age 3-11 $205.00 $199.50
Pick 2 Adult $79.00 $71.75
Child Ages 3-11 $59.00 $54.25
Pick 3 Adult $99.00 $89.50
Child Age 3-11 $74.00 $67.50
Pick 4 Adult $119.00 $107.00
Child Age 3-11 $89.00 $80.75
Old Town Trolley
Aquarium Adult $22.56 $19.50

$27.00
$19.50
$48.50
$41.00

$77.00

$101.00
$133.00
$101.00
$158.25

$49.50
$89.50
$33.75
$28.75

$0.00

$133.50
$120.25

$77.00




Harry S. Truman

Old Town Trolly

Combo Package

Old Jail

Ghost and Gravestones Tour

1 Day Old Town Trolly

2 Day Old Town Trolly

Shipwreck and Treasure Museum

1-day Conch Tour Train

2-day Conch Tour Train

Ghost and Gravestones Tour

Potter's Wax Museum

Oldest Store Museum

History Museum

1 Day Old Town Trolly

Child 3-12
All Ages
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12

Adult
Child 4-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 4-12
Adult
Child 4-12
Adult
Child 4-12
Adult
Child 4-12
Adult
Child 3-12

$12.89
$39.85
$25.75
$11.83
$50.35
$26.20
$81.80
$52.40
$19.34

$9.66
$39.85
$20.95
$60.80
$41.90

$36.39
$36.39
$66.14
$37.85
$17.03
$9.57
$15.96
$8.99
$18.09
$9.57
$8.51
$5.33
$38.47
$18.71

$11.25
$34.25
$21.75
$10.00
$47.75
$22.25
$78.25
$44.25
$16.75

$8.50
$38.00
$17.50
$58.25
$36.00

$31.25
$31.25
$56.75
$32.50
$14.75
$8.25
$13.75
$8.25
$15.50
$8.25
$7.50
$4.75
$33.00
$16.25

OMMUNITY ! gé
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