Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

Bldg. 2655 Open Monday-Friday 0900-1700, Closed Holidays & Weekends

Phone: 301-342-3648 / website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com

2025 Florida Ticket Rates Updated 12.1.25

All Prices Subject to Change

Please Check the Vendor Website for more detailed information as you may need to make reservations. Hours and days of operation may be limited.

Orlando			
	Age	Gate Price	OUR PRICE
TeeTime Golf Pass (Digital)			
Super Golf Pass	All Ages	\$99.99	\$84.25
ONE PLAYER PASS *20 States VALID January 1, 2026-December 31, 2026			
Upper MidWest Golf Pass	All Ages	\$39.99	\$33.75
ONE PLAYER PASS *Michigan, Northwest Ohio Plus FL, GA, Indiana, NC & SC			
Seaworld			
1-Day Military 50% off	Active Duty	\$131.14	\$72.25
1-visit Military 50% off + All Day Dine	Active Duty	\$175.06	\$97.50
1- Day visit	Ages 3 and up	\$137.78	\$101.00
1 visit + All Day Dine	Ages 3 and up	\$174.98	\$133.00
2 Park Visit	Ages 3 and up	\$138.38	\$100.00
2026 Miliitary Season Pass	Ages 3 and up	\$261.20	\$158.25
*Unlimited visits until December 31, 2026. Includes Parking			
SeaWorld, Busch Gardens, Aquatica or Adventure Island			
Choose your adventure- 2 visits	Age 3 and up	\$138.38	\$100.00
Choose your adventure- 3 visits	Age 3 and up	\$151.22	\$134.00
2-Park + All Day Dine	Ages 3 and up	\$185.00	\$158.75
3-Park + All Day Dine	Ages 3 and up	\$298.66	\$188.75
SeaWorld & Aquatica 2-Park 2026 Military Pass	Ages 3 and up	\$261.20	\$202.75
*Unlimited visits until December 31, 2026. Includes Parking			
SeaWorld & Busch Gardens & Aquatica & Adventure Island	Ages 3 and up	\$230.00	\$134.00
Aquatica			
1 Day- Military 50% off	Active Duty	\$79.99	\$55.75
1 visit- Military 50% off + All Day Dine	Active Duty	\$91.92	\$78.50
1 Day	Ages 3 and up	\$79.99	\$65.50
1 visit + All Day Dine	Ages 3 and up	\$119.98	\$95.25
Discovery Cove			
			_
Dolphin Swim (Includes 14 Days of admission to SeaWorld & Aquatica)	All Ages	\$383.40	\$279.25
Non-Dolphin Swim			
(Includes 14 days of admission to SeaWorld & Aquatica)	All Ages	\$234.30	\$195.75
Dolphin Swim Ultimate Package (Includes 14 days of admission to SeaWorld,	· ·		-
Aquatica & Busch Gardens Tampa)	All Ages	\$410.03	\$305.25
Day Resort Ultimate Package/ NON-Dolphin Swim (includes 14 days of			
admission to SeaWorld, Aquatica & Busch Gardens Tampa)	All Ages	\$260.93	\$221.75
Fun Spot			
1 day	All Ages	\$69.95	\$46.75
1 day military	All Ages	\$69.95	\$23.25
Gatorland			

1-day	Adult Child age 3-12 military	\$37.26 \$26.61 \$35.13	\$27.00 \$19.25 <i>FREE</i>
Gatorland with Zipline (reservations required)	restrictions apply	\$74.54	\$55.00
Crayola Experience		44.4.	4
	Age 2 and up	\$31.94	\$24.75
Medieval Times Orlando		400 =0	4
	Adult	\$82.72	\$57.25
	Child 12 and under	\$50.47	\$37.50
Pirates Dinner Adventure			
Dinner & Show	Adult	\$72.95	\$44.00
	Child age 2-10	\$46.95	\$32.75
Boggy Creek Airboat Rides			
30 Minute Ride (Monday-Thursday)	Adults	\$40.85	\$30.25
	Child 3-10	\$34.40	\$25.50
*Friday-Sunday	Adults	\$44.08	\$32.50
	Child 3-10	\$36.55	\$27.00
1-hour Day Airboat Ride (Monday-Thursday)	Adult	\$62.35	\$46.00
****	Child age 3-10	\$55.90	\$41.25
*Friday-Sunday	Adults	\$82.65	\$48.50
1 have Night Sighaat Dida (NAarday Thyraday)	Child 3-10	\$82.65	\$43.00
1-hour Night Airboat Ride (Monday-Thursday)	Adult	\$81.70	\$60.25
*Friday Cunday	Child age 3-11 Adults	\$69.88 \$84.93	\$51.50 \$62.75
*Friday-Sunday	Child 3-10	\$64.93 \$72.03	\$53.25
Wild Florida Airboats	Clina 3-10	۶/2.03	,JJ.2J
1 Hour Ride	Adults	\$68.80	\$54.25
	Child 3-12	\$53.75	\$42.25
30 Minute Ride	Adults	\$38.70	\$30.50
	Child 3-12	\$34.40	\$27.25
Animal Encounter	Adults (12+)	\$48.38	\$38.75
Half Day Everglades Tour	Adults	\$102.13	\$80.25
	Child 3-12	\$86.00	\$67.75
I Hour Everglades Tour & Safari Park Combo	Adult	\$87.08	\$66.75
	Child	\$68.80	\$52.50
30 Minute Everglades Tour & Safari Park Combo	Adult	\$65.58	\$51.75
	Child	\$56.98	\$43.00
1 Hour Private Everglades Tour	Adults 3+	\$80.63	\$61.00
Gator Park	Adult	\$16.13	\$12.75
	Child	\$12.90	\$10.00
Safari Park	Adult	\$37.63	\$29.75
	Child	\$26.88	\$20.25
Madame Tussauds			
1 Day Madame Tussauds	Adult	\$34.07	\$22.50
	Child	\$28.74	\$19.00
1-Day Madame Tussauds + Orlando Eye	Adult	\$44.72	\$29.50
AAA	Child age 2-12	\$26.91	\$26.00
COMMUNITY			

Madame Tussauds Orlando + Sealife	Adult	\$42.59	\$29.50
	Child ages 2-12	\$37.26	\$26.00
Madame Tussauds + Sealife + Orlando Eye	Adult	\$55.37	\$36.25
,	Child age 2-12	\$50.04	\$32.75
 Madame Tussauds + Sealife + Virtual Pod	Adult	\$47.91	\$31.25
	Child 2-12	\$42.59	\$31.25
Sealife Orlando Aquarium		7.2.00	700.00
1-day	Adult	\$31.94	\$22.50
	Child age 2-12	\$28.74	\$19.00
Sealife + Eye	Adult	\$44.72	\$29.50
	Child age 2-12	\$44.72	\$26.25
Legoland Florida			
1 Day	Age 2 and up	\$105.40	\$68.50
1 Day + Water Park	Age 2 and up	\$126.80	\$84.00
1 Day + Peppa Pig Theme Park	Age 2 and up	\$126.80	\$84.00
1 Day + Sea	Ages 2 and up	\$121.45	\$77.50
2 Day	Age 2 and up	\$132.15	\$87.50
2 Day + Water Park	Age 2 and up	\$164.25	\$108.75
, 2 Day + Peppa Pig	Age 2 and up	\$152.28	\$98.75
2 Day + Peppa Pig + Water Park	Age 2 and up	\$191.00	\$123.50
3 Day + Peppa Pig + Water Park	Age 2 and up	\$184.38	\$119.50
Silver Annual Pass	Age 2 and up	\$199.00	\$170.00
Gold Annual Pass	Age 2 and up	\$266.43	\$212.00
Elite Annual Pass	Age 2 and up	\$373.43	\$297.00
WonderWorks	0		,
All Access	Adult	\$38.33	\$24.25
	Child ages 4-12	\$28.74	\$20.00
Dinner show	Adult	\$36.20	\$27.50
	Child ages 4-12	\$25.55	\$20.00
	Senior 60+	\$25.55	\$20.00
Go Card Orlando	303	Ψ_0.00	Ψ=0.00
2 Day	Adult	\$219.00	\$195.00
	Child ages 3-12	\$199.00	\$177.50
3 Day	Adult	\$279.00	\$247.75
	Child ages 3-12	\$259.00	\$230.25
5 Day	Adult	\$329.00	\$291.75
	Child ages 3-12	\$309.00	\$274.25
Pick 2	Adult	\$64.00	\$58.75
71012	Child ages 3-12	\$59.00	\$54.25
Pick 3	Adult	\$84.00	\$76.25
TICK S	Child ages 3-12	\$79.00	\$70.25 \$71.75
Pick 5	Adult	\$124.00	\$111.50
TICK S	Child ages 3-12	\$119.00	\$107.00
ICON Park Orlando	Ciliu ages 5 12	Ş113.00	Ş107.00
Orlando Eye 1 ride	Adult	\$34.07	\$22.25
	Child ages 3-12	\$34.07	\$18.75
Andretti indoor Karting & Games	Cima ages 3 12	γ5-1.07	φ±0.73
1 race	Adult	\$31.90	\$20.25
_	Child ages 7-11	\$20.18	\$13.00
	Ciliu ages 7-11	γ20.10	713.00
COMMUN RECREA	NITY TION		

1 race +1 HR gamecard combo	Adult	\$42.35	\$27.00
	Child ages 7-11	\$30.63	\$19.50
1 race+1 HR gamecard+2 experiences combo	Adult	\$76.32	\$48.50
ITIVO In all	Child ages 7-11	\$64.61	\$41.00
IFLY Orlando	All Ages	\$89.99	\$77.00
Tampa	71171863	403.33	\$77.00
Busch Gardens Tampa			
1-Day	Ages 3 and up	\$131.14	\$101.00
1-visit w/Eat Free (restrictions apply)	Ages 3 and up	\$149.79	\$133.00
Busch Gardens & Adventure Island Unlimited	Ages 3 and up	\$199.00	\$101.00
Busch Gardens Tampa 2026 Military Pass	Ages 3 and up	\$270.00	\$158.25
*Unlimited Admission through December 31,2026. Includes parking			
Adventure Island			
1-Day	Ages 3 and up	\$90.61	\$49.50
Fun Card	Ages 3 and up	\$95.98	\$89.50
Florida Aquarium			
1-day	Adult	\$40.00	\$33.75
	Child 3-11	\$34.00	\$28.75
	2 and under	\$0.00	\$0.00
City Pass Tampa		4	4
	Adult	\$329.00	\$133.50
	Child	\$294.00	\$120.25
IFLY Tampa	A.U. A	400.00	4== 00
	All Ages	\$89.99	\$77.00
Atlantic Co	ast		
Kennedy Space Center Visitor's Complex Cape Canaveral 1 day Admission			
		ረዕጋ ጋር	¢EO EO
1 day Admission	Adult	\$82.39	-
	Child Age 3-11	\$71.69	\$51.75
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC	Child Age 3-11 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00	\$51.75 \$97.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75 \$243.50
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day 5 Day	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$250.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$79.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50 \$71.75
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day 5 Day	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$250.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50 \$71.75 \$54.25
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day 5 Day Pick 2	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$79.00 \$59.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50 \$71.75 \$54.25 \$89.50
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day 5 Day Pick 2	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$205.00 \$79.00 \$59.00 \$99.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50 \$71.75 \$54.25 \$89.50 \$67.50
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day 5 Day Pick 2 Pick 3	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$79.00 \$59.00 \$99.00 \$74.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50 \$71.75 \$54.25 \$89.50 \$67.50 \$107.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day 5 Day Pick 2 Pick 3	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$79.00 \$59.00 \$99.00 \$74.00 \$119.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50 \$71.75 \$54.25 \$89.50 \$67.50 \$107.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day 5 Day Pick 2 Pick 3 Pick 4	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$79.00 \$59.00 \$99.00 \$74.00 \$119.00	\$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50 \$71.75 \$54.25 \$89.50 \$67.50 \$107.00
Chat With Astronaut *Includes admission to KSC Astronaut Training Experience KSC Atlantis Annual Pass Go Card Miami + Keys 2 Day 3 Day 5 Day Pick 2 Pick 3 Pick 4 Key Wes	Child Age 3-11 Adult Adult Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child ages 3-12 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Ages 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult Child Age 3-11 Adult	\$71.69 \$115.00 \$187.25 \$159.43 \$128.40 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$182.00 \$142.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$79.00 \$59.00 \$99.00 \$74.00 \$119.00	\$59.50 \$51.75 \$97.00 \$176.50 \$123.00 \$99.00 \$133.50 \$111.50 \$173.00 \$137.75 \$243.50 \$199.50 \$71.75 \$54.25 \$89.50 \$67.50 \$107.00 \$80.75

	Child 3-12	\$12.89	\$11.25
Ghost and Gravestones Tour	All Ages	\$39.85	\$34.25
Harry S. Truman	Adult	\$25.75	\$21.75
	Child 3-12	\$11.83	\$10.00
1 Day Old Town Trolly	Adult	\$50.35	\$47.75
	Child 3-12	\$26.20	\$22.25
2 Day Old Town Trolly	Adult	\$81.80	\$78.25
	Child 3-12	\$52.40	\$44.25
Shipwreck and Treasure Museum	Adult	\$19.34	\$16.75
	Child 3-12	\$9.66	\$8.50
1-day Conch Tour Train	Adult	\$39.85	\$38.00
·	Child 3-12	\$20.95	\$17.50
2-day Conch Tour Train	Adult	\$60.80	\$58.25
	Child 3-12	\$41.90	\$36.00
St. Augustine			
Old Town Trolly			
Ghost and Gravestones Tour	Adult	\$36.39	\$31.25
	Child 4-12	\$36.39	\$31.25
Combo Package	Adult	\$66.14	\$56.75
	Child 3-12	\$37.85	\$32.50
Potter's Wax Museum	Adult	\$17.03	\$14.75
	Child 4-12	\$9.57	\$8.25
Oldest Store Museum	Adult	\$15.96	\$13.75
	Child 4-12	\$8.99	\$8.25
Old Jail	Adult	\$18.09	\$15.50
	Child 4-12	\$9.57	\$8.25
History Museum	Adult	\$8.51	\$7.50
	Child 4-12	\$5.33	\$4.75
1 Day Old Town Trolly	Adult	\$38.47	\$33.00
	Child 3-12	\$18.71	\$16.25







